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ProLine G2 Gland Plate

Gland plates are used with a plinth base to provide cable
management solutions while maintaining a NEMA 12 rating.
ProLine G2's unique Duro-Stand Gland Plate was designed
to bear the weight of a person, making it easier to work on
the enclosure when the gland plate is installed.

FEATURES

Consists of a base mounting surface and adjustable foam gasketed gland plates that permit cable entry
Sturdy, adjustable gland plates designed to bear the weight of a person

Number of plates varies with depth: 400 mm and 500 mm (3 plates); 600 mm (4 plates); 800 mm (6 plates); 1000 mm (8
plates)

Galvanized or painted versions

Sealed to maintain NEMA Type 12 rating

Gland Plates are finished with paint over plated surfaces

Can be used with Plinth Base (100 mm or 200 mm), 100 mm Solid Plinth Base, Mobile Base or Transportation Base
Can be used without a base if casters, levelers or frame feet are installed

Can be rotated 180 degrees for front or rear cable entry

Installation hardware included

Includes additional foam gasketing which can be applied to reposition the gasketed opening towards the center of the
cabinet or to create two independent access points



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:

Catalog Number

P2BGP104

P2BGP104G

P2BGP105

P2BGP105G

P2BGP106

P2BGP106G

P2BGP106HF

P2BGP108

P2BGP108G

P2BGP124

P2BGP124G

P2BGP125

P2BGP125G

P2BGP126

P2BGP126G

P2BGP128

P2BGP128G

7.9mm

Article Number

30971

30968

30973

30972

30975

30974

32958

30977

30976

30981

30978

30983

30982

30985

30984

30987

30986

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Table 1/1

Number of Gland
Plate Openings

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp104g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp105g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp106g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp106hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp108g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp124g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp125g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp126g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp128g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2BGP164

P2BGP164G

P2BGP165

P2BGP165G

P2BGP166

P2BGP166G

P2BGP168

P2BGP168G

P2BGP185

P2BGP185G

P2BGP186

P2BGP186G

P2BGP188

P2BGP188G

P2BGP45

P2BGP45G

P2BGP46

P2BGP46G

P2BGP64

P2BGP64G

Article Number

30991

30988

30993

30992

30995

30994

30997

30996

31001

30998

31003

31002

31005

31004

31007

31006

31011

31008

31013

31012

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Number of Gland
Plate Openings

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp164g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp165g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp166g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp168g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp185g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp186
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp186g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp188g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp45
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp45g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp46
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp46g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp64g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

P2BGP65

P2BGP65G

P2BGP66

P2BGP66G

P2BGP66HF

P2BGP68

P2BGP68G

P2BGP810

P2BGP810G

P2BGP84

P2BGP84G

P2BGP85

P2BGP85G

P2BGP86

P2BGP86G

P2BGP86HF

P2BGP88

P2BGP88G

WARNING

Article Number

31015

31014

31017

31016

32957

31021

31018

31023

31022

31025

31024

31027

31026

31031

31028

32962

31033

31032

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Number of Gland
Plate Openings

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized,
Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp65
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp65g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp66g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp66hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp68g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp810
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp810g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp84g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp85g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp86g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp86hf
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encp2bgp88g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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